Releases - June 24, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

260128
312038
260411
286017
218771
224388
217094
300237
226880
176427
173173
301928

Schultz
Mohney
Richardson
Trivette
Birdsong
DeWitt
Johnson
Snyder
Orr

Mills
Spurgeon
Ray

Sherri
Charles
Jackie

Christopher Wayne

Keith

Christopher Heath

Michael
Michael
Anthony
Mark
Raymond
James

J
M

D
K

A
L.
Keith

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Christian County Jail
Graves County Jail
Graves County Jail
Warren County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Green River Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex

McCracken County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



